

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(CrI.) No. 446-447/2019 in CrI.A. No. 1174-1175/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-08-2019 in CrI.A. No. No. 1174/2019 01-08-2019 in CrI.A. No. No. 1175/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

MANOHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, VARIETY HALL
POLICE STATION, COIMBATORE

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.133175/2019-APPLICATION FOR LISTING REVIEW
PETITION IN OPEN COURT)

Date : 11-09-2019 These petitions were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. S. Muthukrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List/Circulate these petitions on Tuesday, the 17th September,
2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR